

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7110-7111 OF 2004

D.T.C.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRAKASH CHAND

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 693 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 7112-7113 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7114-7115 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7120-7121 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 7122-7123 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7127-7128 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 7129-7130 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 7131-7132 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 7133-7134 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 7135-7136 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 7137-7138 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 7737 of 2004

Date: 18/04/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Taiyab Khan,Adv.

Mr. Firasat Ali Siddique,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr. Anil Mittal,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Contd...

.2/-

-2-

Mr. Anil Mittal,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

Mrs. Madhavi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on 25.04.2006.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Agga

rwal)

Court Master

Court Master

